FUSION CRUISES

Dream holidays made for you

28-Day Midnight Sun Midsummer & The British
Isles

g’j
SEABOURN

When Saturday 19th Jun 2027
For 28 nights
Ship  Seabourn Quest

Cruise

Only Please Call for Details

*Last updated 1st Aug 2025

What's Included

48 28 nights aboard the Seabourn Quest

1 All dining venues are complimentary

% Open Bars throughout the Ship

(2] Tipping is neither required nor expected

= All Suite Accommodations

W Intimate small size ships

1 Open-seating gourmet dining in The Restaurant
H¥ Port Taxes and Fees

ABTA and ATOL Protection*

Itinerary

Arrive Depart
19th Jun 2027 Dover, England, embark on the Seabourn Quest 17:00
20th Jun 2027 At Sea
21st Jun 2027 At Sea

22nd Jun 2027 Trondheim, Norway 08:00 18:00
23rd Jun 2027 Brgnngysund, Norway 08:00 17:00
24th Jun 2027 Svolveer, Norway 08:00 18:00
25th Jun 2027 Tromsg, Norway 08:00 18:00
26th Jun 2027 Honningsvag, Norway 08:00 18:00

27th Jun 2027 At Sea
28th Jun 2027 At Sea


https://fusioncruises.co.uk/ocean/seabourn/quest/
https://fusioncruises.co.uk/ocean/seabourn/quest/

29th Jun 2027 Olden, Norway
30th Jun 2027 Bergen, Norway

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th

Jul 2027 At Sea

Jul 2027 Amsterdam, Netherlands

Jul 2027 Dover, England

Jul 2027 Cowes, Isle of Wight, England

Jul 2027 Fowey, England

Jul 2027 At Sea

Jul 2027 Bantry, Ireland

Jul 2027 Kinsale, Ireland

Jul 2027 Holyhead, Wales

Jul 2027 Belfast, Northern Ireland

Jul 2027 Oban, Scotland

Jul 2027 Stornoway, Isle of Lewis, Scotland
Jul 2027 Kirkwall, Orkney Islands, Scotland
Jul 2027 Dundee, Scotland

Jul 2027 Leith, Scotland

Jul 2027 At Sea

08:00 17:00
08:00 17:00

08:00 18:00
07:00 17:00
08:00 18:00
08:00 18:00

08:00 18:00
08:00 17:00
08:00 18:00
08:00 19:00
08:00 18:30
09:00 18:00
07:00 16:00
07:00 21:00
07:00 17:00

Jul 2027 Dover, England, disembark the Seabourn Quest 07:00

Your Holiday Is Safe With Us

“PABTA

ABTA No.P6652

6053
:L!
On: [120

Fusion Cruises Terms and Conditions
All offers and prices are subject to change and availability at time of booking. Prices are based on twin occupancy
sharing unless otherwise stated and are subject to Fusion Holidays and the Tour Operator's terms and conditions.
Additional cabin, flight and other supplements may apply in addition to the pricing shown above. Flight details,
timings and routing may be subject to alteration. Additional charges may also apply. Any advertised Onboard
Spending money or additional package benefits will be per cabin based on twin occupancy sharing. *Not all
holidays are ATOL protected. Please ask us to confirm what protection may apply to your booking. Errors and

omissions excepted E&OE. Offers can be withdrawn at anytime.

Web: fusioncruises.co.uk

Tel: 01903 694322
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