# 28-Day Midnight Sun Midsummer & The British Isles





When Saturday 19th Jun 2027

For 28 nights

Ship Seabourn Quest

Cruise Only

**Please Call for Details** 

\*Last updated 1st Aug 2025

#### What's Included

28 nights aboard the Seabourn Quest

All dining venues are complimentary

Open Bars throughout the Ship

Tipping is neither required nor expected

All Suite Accommodations

Intimate small size ships

11 Open-seating gourmet dining in The Restaurant

Port Taxes and Fees

ABTA and ATOL Protection\*

## **Itinerary**

itinerary						
	Arrive	Depart				
19th Jun 2027 Dover, England, embark on the Seabourn Quest		17:00				
20th Jun 2027 At Sea						
21st Jun 2027 At Sea						
22nd Jun 2027 Trondheim, Norway	08:00	18:00				
23rd Jun 2027 Brønnøysund, Norway	08:00	17:00				
24th Jun 2027 Svolvær, Norway	08:00	18:00				
25th Jun 2027 Tromsø, Norway	08:00	18:00				
26th Jun 2027 Honningsvåg, Norway	08:00	18:00				
27th Jun 2027 At Sea						
28th Jun 2027 At Sea						

29th	Jun 2027	Olden, Norway	08:00	17:00
30th	Jun 2027	Bergen, Norway	08:00	17:00
1st	Jul 2027	At Sea		
2nd	Jul 2027	Amsterdam, Netherlands	08:00	18:00
3rd	Jul 2027	Dover, England	07:00	17:00
4th	Jul 2027	Cowes, Isle of Wight, England	08:00	18:00
5th	Jul 2027	Fowey, England	08:00	18:00
6th	Jul 2027	At Sea		
7th	Jul 2027	Bantry, Ireland	08:00	18:00
8th	Jul 2027	Kinsale, Ireland	08:00	17:00
9th	Jul 2027	Holyhead, Wales	08:00	18:00
10th	Jul 2027	Belfast, Northern Ireland	08:00	19:00
11th	Jul 2027	Oban, Scotland	08:00	18:30
12th	Jul 2027	Stornoway, Isle of Lewis, Scotland	09:00	18:00
13th	Jul 2027	Kirkwall, Orkney Islands, Scotland	07:00	16:00
14th	Jul 2027	Dundee, Scotland	07:00	21:00
15th	Jul 2027	Leith, Scotland	07:00	17:00
16th	Jul 2027	At Sea		
17th	Jul 2027	Dover, England, disembark the Seabourn Quest	07:00	

### Your Holiday Is Safe With Us



#### **Fusion Cruises Terms and Conditions**

All offers and prices are subject to change and availability at time of booking. Prices are based on twin occupancy sharing unless otherwise stated and are subject to Fusion Holidays and the Tour Operator's terms and conditions. Additional cabin, flight and other supplements may apply in addition to the pricing shown above. Flight details, timings and routing may be subject to alteration. Additional charges may also apply. Any advertised Onboard Spending money or additional package benefits will be per cabin based on twin occupancy sharing. \*Not all holidays are ATOL protected. Please ask us to confirm what protection may apply to your booking. Errors and omissions excepted E&OE. Offers can be withdrawn at anytime.